section under which
penalised / punished

Details of
penalty/
punishment

Details of appeal
(if any) including
present status

Vedant Asset
Limited SEBI 28/06/2024

Regulation 33 of the
SEBI (Listing

Obligations and
Disclosure

Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

1,71,100 (Rupees
One Lakh Seventy-
One Thousand One

Hundred only),
inclusive of GST

@18%

B *DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES   Nil

Name of the
company/
directors/
officers

Name of the
court/ concerned
Authority

Date of Order
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Name of the Act and

section under which

offence committed

Particulars of